CLISON, CLIP CLISON, CLIP CLIP CLIP CLIP CLIP CLIP CLIP CLIP	CITY OF CARSON			701 East Carson Street	
	Legislation Details				
File #:	2023-0250	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/23/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/18/2023		Final action	:	
Title:	CONSIDER DENYING PROTEST OF SPORTS OFFICIALS FOR YOU! LLC AND AWARDING CONTRACT SERVICES AGREEMENTS WITH SAMI'S REFEREES, LLC, AND HANGTIME SPORTS FOR ON-CALL YOUTH AND ADULT SPORTS OFFICIATING SERVICES (CITY COUNCIL)				
Sponsors:	Community Services				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Bid Register for RFP 23-009 On-Call Officiating Services for Adult and Youth Sports Programs, 2. RFP Protest Leter (Sports Officials for You LLC), 3. Protest Response Letter_Sports Officials For You LLC (w exhibits), 4. Sports Officials for You LLC Proposal, 5. Samis Proposal (cover letter & cost proposal), 6. Samis Client Reference List, 7. Samis Affidavit, 8. Sami's Referees Contract 2023, 9. Hangtime Sports Contract 2023				
Date	Ver. Action B	}y		Action	Result